

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 06th May, 2026

FOR HEARING :

81. TP/2860/2025)
(AMH20230041340C20250 0046))
with)
WILL/1103/2025)
In)
TP/2860/2025)
(AMH20230041340C202500046))

P. C.

1. Due to paucity of time, matter is adjourned.

2. Stand Over to 17.07.2026

06.05.2026

**Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department**